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Дистанция 29 Мужчины, 100m Брасс Открытые
15.05.2021 Результаты
Норматив III юн. разряд 9 +: 2:25.00  /  Норматив II юн. разряд 9 +: 2:05.00  /  Норматив I юн. разряд 9 +: 1:46.00  /
Норматив III разряд 9 +: 1:30.00  /  Норматив II разряд 9 +: 1:22.00  /  Норматив I разряд 9 +: 1:13.40  /
Норматив КМС 10 +: 1:08.90  /  Норматив МС 12 +: 1:04.90

Очки: FINA 2019

Место Год рождения Время Очки

17 - 18 лет

1. ХРОМОВ Георгий 04 СШОР 77 1:06.11 644 КМС
2. МИНЬКОВ Максим 04 СШОР 64 1:12.04 497 I
3. КОЧЕДЫКОВ Данила 03 ЮМ 1:12.25 493 I
4. СИВОВ Даниил 04 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:12.40 490 I
5. ПЕЧЕНЕВ Даниил 04 Косино "Косино" 1:15.17 438 II

DSQ ЗУБКОВ Иван 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I

15 - 16 лет

1. ОРЛОВ Денис 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:10.82 524 I
2. МАНЦЕВ Иван 05 Косино "Парус" 1:11.82 502 I
3. НИКИТИН Арсений 06 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:12.65 485 I
4. БРЕЛЬ Дмитрий 06 ЮМ 1:13.52 468 II
5. ОЖОГИН Александр 06 Сшор №47 1:14.84 444 II
6. СОЛОВЬЕВ Денис 06 Косино "Косино" 1:16.51 415 II
7. КИЛЯЗОВ Никита 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:16.73 412 II
8. ЖЕЛЯБОВСКИЙ Георгий 06 СШОР 1 1:20.20 360 II
9. БИРЮКОВ Артур 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:22.05 337 III

10. БЕЛОВ Даниил 05 Косино "Парус" 1:23.81 316 III

13 - 14 лет

1. ЛИСИЦКИЙ Григорий 07 ЮМ 1:16.44 416 II
2. ТАРАСОВ Никита 08 СШОР "Северный" 1:16.46 416 II
3. ЯРОПУДА Павел 08 Косино "Косино" 1:16.50 415 II
4. АЛЕКСЕЕВ Мирослав 07 СШ № 4 1:16.72 412 II
5. КОРОЧКИН Никита 07 Сшор №47 1:17.27 403 II
6. САВЕЛЬЕВ Евгений 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:17.63 397 II
7. ТЕРЕХОВ Андрей 07 Сшор №47 1:17.71 396 II
8. МЕЛИКЯН Александр 07 Косино "Парус" 1:17.87 394 II
9. СЕВОСТЬЯНОВ Роман 07 СШОР 64 1:18.07 391 II

10. ШИРМАНОВ Максим 07 Сшор №47 1:19.19 374 II
11. ДНЕПРОВ Артем 07 Косино "Парус" 1:20.12 361 II
12. КИМ Николай 07 ЮМ 1:20.23 360 II
13. АЛЕКСЕЕВ Евгений 08 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:24.75 305 III
14. ХАРИЕВ Ильяс 07 ЮМ 1:24.76 305 III
15. МИРОНОВ Елисей 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:24.85 304 III
16. ДМИТРИЕВ Тимофей 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:25.75 295 III
17. САВЧУК Дмитрий 08 СШОР 64 1:26.18 290 III
18. МАКСИМОВ Александр 07 ЮМ 1:27.06 282 III
19. ЛАПТЕВ Денис 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:28.52 268 III
20. СТЕПЕННИКОВ Кирилл 08 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:29.56 259 III
21. АНИСИМОВ Артём 08 ЮМ 1:31.35 244 I юн
22. ЛУКЬЯНЕНКО Артем 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:34.53 220 I юн
23. РОЗОВСКИЙ Даниил 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:35.56 213 I юн
24. АЛАСОВ Ислам 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:37.11 203 I юн
25. ПАНИН Матвей 08 Косино "Косино" 1:39.89 186 I юн
26. БАЖЕНОВ Михаил 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:42.21 174 I юн
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Дистанция 29, Мальчики, 100m Брасс, 13 - 14 лет

Место Год рождения Время Очки

27. СЕЛЕЗНЁВ Максим 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:42.73 171 I юн

Открытые

1. ХРОМОВ Георгий 04 СШОР 77 1:06.11 644 КМС
2. ОРЛОВ Денис 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:10.82 524 I
3. МАНЦЕВ Иван 05 Косино "Парус" 1:11.82 502 I
4. МИНЬКОВ Максим 04 СШОР 64 1:12.04 497 I
5. КОЧЕДЫКОВ Данила 03 ЮМ 1:12.25 493 I
6. СИВОВ Даниил 04 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:12.40 490 I
7. НИКИТИН Арсений 06 СШ Косино "Таганка" 1:12.65 485 I
8. БРЕЛЬ Дмитрий 06 ЮМ 1:13.52 468 II
9. ОЖОГИН Александр 06 Сшор №47 1:14.84 444 II

10. ПЕЧЕНЕВ Даниил 04 Косино "Косино" 1:15.17 438 II
11. ЛИСИЦКИЙ Григорий 07 ЮМ 1:16.44 416 II
12. ТАРАСОВ Никита 08 СШОР "Северный" 1:16.46 416 II
13. ЯРОПУДА Павел 08 Косино "Косино" 1:16.50 415 II
14. СОЛОВЬЕВ Денис 06 Косино "Косино" 1:16.51 415 II
15. АЛЕКСЕЕВ Мирослав 07 СШ № 4 1:16.72 412 II
16. КИЛЯЗОВ Никита 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:16.73 412 II
17. КОРОЧКИН Никита 07 Сшор №47 1:17.27 403 II
18. САВЕЛЬЕВ Евгений 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:17.63 397 II
19. ТЕРЕХОВ Андрей 07 Сшор №47 1:17.71 396 II
20. МЕЛИКЯН Александр 07 Косино "Парус" 1:17.87 394 II
21. СЕВОСТЬЯНОВ Роман 07 СШОР 64 1:18.07 391 II
22. ШИРМАНОВ Максим 07 Сшор №47 1:19.19 374 II
23. ДНЕПРОВ Артем 07 Косино "Парус" 1:20.12 361 II
24. ЖЕЛЯБОВСКИЙ Георгий 06 СШОР 1 1:20.20 360 II
25. КИМ Николай 07 ЮМ 1:20.23 360 II
26. БИРЮКОВ Артур 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:22.05 337 III
27. БЕЛОВ Даниил 05 Косино "Парус" 1:23.81 316 III
28. АЛЕКСЕЕВ Евгений 08 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:24.75 305 III
29. ХАРИЕВ Ильяс 07 ЮМ 1:24.76 305 III
30. МИРОНОВ Елисей 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:24.85 304 III
31. ДМИТРИЕВ Тимофей 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:25.75 295 III
32. САВЧУК Дмитрий 08 СШОР 64 1:26.18 290 III
33. МАКСИМОВ Александр 07 ЮМ 1:27.06 282 III
34. ЛАПТЕВ Денис 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:28.52 268 III
35. СТЕПЕННИКОВ Кирилл 08 гбу сш 104 (пл) 1:29.56 259 III
36. АНИСИМОВ Артём 08 ЮМ 1:31.35 244 I юн
37. ЛУКЬЯНЕНКО Артем 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:34.53 220 I юн
38. РОЗОВСКИЙ Даниил 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:35.56 213 I юн
39. АЛАСОВ Ислам 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:37.11 203 I юн
40. ПАНИН Матвей 08 Косино "Косино" 1:39.89 186 I юн
41. БАЖЕНОВ Михаил 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:42.21 174 I юн
42. СЕЛЕЗНЁВ Максим 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 1:42.73 171 I юн

DSQ ЗУБКОВ Иван 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I


